
Team Quest 12th February 2023

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

9.00 005 Theo Charnley 1920074 RSPCA George 1942503 158 68.7 1

034 Finley Beeston 1923591 Milford Fair Ballad 1947451 149.5 65 2

Bridle NoRider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

9.07 028 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 200 68.70 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

Class 1 - U21 MQ Intro A

Class 3 - U21 MQ Prelim 2

Class 4 - U21 TQ Prelim 13

Class 2 - U21 TQ Intro C



No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

9.15 028 Zoe Clewlow 1922113 Chester XXI 1936330 162 67.5 1

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

09.24 011 Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486 131.5 57.17 6

09.31 016 Abi Philp 1924376 Joey 1948527

09.38 020 Heather Webb 1924280 llanidan Treasure 1948485 148 64.35 4

09.45 012 Louise Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624

09.52 024 Ann Vickers 1924847 Lady Roccolot 1949094 128 55.65

09.59 025 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 164 71.3 1

10.06 026 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 150.5 65.43 2

10.13 019 Katharine Higgins 1917695 Clogheen Zenny 1944177 134 58.26 5

10.20 017 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 149 64.78 3

BREAK

Class 6 - U21 TQ Novice 30

Class 7 - MQ Intro A

Class 5 - U21 MQ Novice 28



Class 8 - TQ Intro C

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

10.37 011 Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486 Which way at C 144 62.61

10.44 016 Abi Philp 1924376 Joey 1948527 Mad Mucker 142.5 61.96

10.51 017 Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 ESRC 3 Wheelers 141.5 61.52

10.58 020 Heather Webb 1924280 llanidan Treasure 1948485 Sams Mad Hatters 149.5 65

11.05 012 Louise Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624 Which way at C

11.12 025 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 ESRC Reliable Robins 157 68.26

11.19 026 Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 ESRC Trotters 146 63.48

11.26 029 Stephanie Jones John Sixteen ESRC Reliable Robins

11.33 006 Kathryn Wilding 1813091 Clyde Pride 1835113 Sams Mad Hatters 140.5 61.09

11.40 032 Heather Smith 1917692 Bobby 1 1939105 ESRC Reliable Robins 139 60.43

11.47 026 Juliet Esp 1922655 Wilday Irlanda 1945994 ESRC Trotters 143.5 62.39

11.54 007 Sally Kimber 1924326 RSPCA Shadowfax 1948487 Sams Mad Hatters 133.5 58.04

12.01 018 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 ESRC Trotters 147 63.91

BREAK
Class 9 - MQ Prelim 2

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

12.18 006 Kathryn Wilding 1813091 Clyde Pride 1835113 180 62.07 6

12.25 032 Heather Smith 1917692 Bobby 1 1939105 156 53.79

12.32 019 Katharine Higgins 1917695 Clogheen Zenny 1944177 144.5 49.83

12.39 023 Tamara Collis 1513105 High Offley Kannonball 1944964 196.5 67.76 1

12.46 001 Eleanor Bunce 1511270 Leighlands Glenmorangie 1735051 173.5 59.83

12.53 004 Kim Thorndike 1919724 Bouncer 1935784 188 64.83 2

1.00 014 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 183.5 63.28 4

1.07 022 Kitty Hill 1924519 Pollys Kenny 1935782 181.5 62.59 5

1.14 027 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebel 1948533 187 64.48 3

BREAK



Class 10 - TQ Prelim 13

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

1.26 025 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 ESRC Trotters 172.5 66.35

1.33 018 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 ESRC 3 Wheelers 160.5 61.73

1.40 001 Eleanor Bunce 1511270 Leighlands Glenmorangie 1735051 HJ Dressage 163 62.69

1.47 004 Kim Thorndike 1919724 Bouncer 1935784 Denstone Dancers 170.5 65.58

1.54 014 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 Mad Mucker 169 65

2.01 022 Kitty Hill 1924519 Pollys Kenny 1935782 Denstone Dancers 148 56.92

2.07 027 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebel 1948533 ESRC 3 Wheelers 156 60

2.14 002 Jodie Swinnerton 1923831 Shamrock Quest 1947792 HJ Dressage 168.5 64.81

2.21 003 Daniel Russell 1713564 Corradina Z 1945419 HJ Dressage 167 64.23

2.28 009 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 ESRC Reliable Robins 162 62.31

2.35 013 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 Which way at C 173.5 66.73

2.42 021 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1946710 ERSC 3 Wheelers 167.5 64.42

2.49 030 Elizabeth Downes 1911035 Dalsown Peaches 1931603 Mad Mucker 165.5 63.65

2.56 010 Louise Fletcher-Gwillam1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 Which way at C 163 62.69

3.03 015 Jane Winson 1922049 Ballyroe Boy 1948733 Denstone Dancers 164.5 63.27

BREAK



Class 11 - MQ Novice 28

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Score % Place

3.20 010 Louise Fletcher-Gwillam1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 147.5 61.46 5

3.27 015 Jane Winson 1922049 Ballyroe Boy 1948733 153.5 63.96 3

3.34 008 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a Jack 149.5 62.29 4

3.41 031 Eleanor Birkinshaw 1924517 Maestro Dizzy Rascal 157 65.42 2

3.48 033 Katie Hughes Marble Arch 159 66.25 1

Class 12 - TQ Novice 30

No Rider Mem # Horse Reg # Team Score %

3.57 008 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a Jack Mad Mucker 154.5 59.42

4.04 033 Katie Hughes Marble Arch Denstone Dancers 168 64.62



Team Score Total

P13 Eleanor Bunce 1511270 Leighlands Glenmorangie 1735051 62.69

P13 Jodie Swinnerton 1923821 Shamrock Quest 1947792 64.81 191.73 4TH
P13 Daniel Russell 1713564 Corradina Z 1945419 64.23

P13 Kim Thorndike 1919724 Bouncer 1935784 65.58

P13 Jane Winson 1922049 Ballyroe Boy 1948733 63.27 193.47 2ND

P13 Kitty Hill 1924519 Pollys Kenny 1935782 56.93

N30 Katie Hughes Marble Arch 64.62

Intro C Kathryn Wilding 1813091 Clyde Pride 1835113 61.09

Intro C Sally Kimber 1924326 RSPCA Shadowfax 1948487 58.04 184.13 8TH

Intro C Heather Webb 1924280 llanidan Treasure 1948485 65

N30 Amanda Shenton 379832 Craic a Jack 59.42

P13 Jo Neesam 1921503 Top Popeye 1946771 65 190.61 6TH

Intro C Abi Philp 1924376 Joey 1948527 61.96
P13 Elizabeth Downes 1911035 Dalsown Peaches 1931603 63.65

Intro C Teresa Rowe 1015225 Kray 1948486 62.61

Intro C Louise Mincher 1810366 Dortmund II 1830624 192.03 3RD

P13 Louise Fletcher-Gwillam1921174 Robert Of Oaklands 1943916 62.69

P13 Katie Jukes 1711718 Haremeare Captain Jack 1732667 66.73

HJ Dressage

Denstone Dancers

Sams Mad Hatters

Mad Mucker

Which Way At C



Intro C Louise Glover 1610540 Roseanna's Lets Go 1630823 61.52

P2 Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 61.73 187.67 7TH

P13 Anne Price 1923052 Joe Strawberries 1946710 64.42

P13 Tracy Hope 356859 Jezzebel 1948533 60

Intro C Sharon Stokes 1713262 Tom Wade 1945453 63.91

P13 Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 66.35 193.74 1ST

Intro C Juliet Esp 1922655 Wilday Irlanda 1945994 62.39

Intro C Lynn Aucott 378410 Feigh Breeze 1734151 63.48

P13 Megan Baxter 1924316 Trenewydd Roslin 1948842 62.31

Intro C Nikki Nicholls 1511764 Bill V 1946595 68.26 191 5TH

Intro C Stephanie Jones John Sixteen

Intro C Heather Smith 1917692 Antsar Regal Minuet 1939185 60.43

ESRC Three Wheelers

ESRC Trotters

ESRC Reliable Robins



 


